()

Community College Name

(H)
Intermediate School District Name
l10sco

()

Taxable Value

0}
Taxable Value
1,116,476,490.00

©)
Total
Operating
Rate

)
ISD
Allocated
Rate
0.2121

(©)
Est. Community
College Oper.
Tax Dollars

(K)
Est. ISD Allocated
Tax Dollars
236,804.66

(O]
Total Debt
Rate

w)
ISD Total
EV
Operating
Rate
0.6371

(5]
Est. Community
College Debt
Tax Dollars

)
Est. ISD EV
Operating

(Spec Ed/Voc/Enh)
Tax Dollars

711,307.17

(©)
Est. Total
Community
College
Tax Dollars

(N)
ISD Total Debt
Rate
0.0000

(8B)
Total
RenZone
Taxable Value

©) )
Est. ISD Debt Est. Total ISD
Tax Dollars Tax Dollars
0.00 948,111.83

(In
Total
RenZone
Taxable Value
0.00



AMENDED 10/25/2016

()
County Name

losco
STATE ED. TAX

)
Local Unit Name
Townships
Cities
Villages
Listed Alphabetically
Alabaster
Au Sable
Baldwin
Burleigh
Grant
Oscoda
Plainfield
Reno
Sherman
Tawas
Wilber
East Tawas
Tawas City
Whittemore

©
County
(B) Allocated
Taxable Value Rate / SET
1,116,476,490.00 3.9129
1,108,908,740.00 6.0000
L
Total
Allocated /
(K) Charter
Taxable Value Rate

49,401,658.00 0.7314
92,740,298.00 4.5880
108,958,625.00 0.7480
24,179,480.00 0.8483
71,541,096.00 0.6772
284,574,884.00 4.6908
207,023,242.00 0.6933
29,009,967.00 0.8873
26,411,266.00 0.7445
49,451,770.00 0.8368
36,780,060.00 0.7873
77,258,008.00 15.3385
54,265,236.00 18.2216
4,880,900.00 7.9348

\=)

Total
County
(D) Extra
Est. County Voted
Allocated / SET Operating
Tax Dollars Rate
4,368,660.84 1.7438
6,653,452.44 0.0000
vy
Total Other
Extra
(M) Voted /

Est. Local General
Allocated / Law
Charter Tax Operating

Dollars Rate

36,132.37 4.6843
425,492.49 1.0981
81,501.05 3.0447
20,511.45 2.9976
48,447.63 4.7500
1,334,883.87 0.9989
143,529.21 2.0000
25,740.54 1.0000
19,663.19 1.2500
41,381.24 0.9581
28,956.94 3.0000
1,185,021.96 2.6792
988,799.42 0.0000
38,728.97 1.0000

) ©)

Est. County EV Total County

Oper. Tax Dollars Debt Rate
1,946,911.70 0.0000
0.00 0.0000

©) P)
Est. Local EV/ GL Total Debt
Oper. Tax Dollars Rate

231,412.19 0.0000
101,838.12 0.0000
331,746.33 0.0000
72,480.41 0.0000
339,820.21 0.0000
284,261.85 0.0000
414,046.48 0.0000
29,009.97 0.0000
33,014.08 0.0000
47,379.74 0.0000
110,340.18 0.0000
206,989.66 0.0000
0.00 0.0000
4,880.90 0.0000

Est. County Debt

0.00
0.00

Est. Local Debt

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0]
Total Est. County
Tax Dollars

6,315,572.54
0.00

R
Total Est. Local
Tax Dollars

267,544.56
527,330.61
413,247.38
92,991.86
388,267.84
1,619,145.72
557,575.69
54,750.51
52,677.27
88,760.98
139,297.12
1,392,011.62
988,799.42
43,609.87

Taxable Value

0.00
0.00

Taxable Value

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



*)
Local K12 School District Name
HALE AREA SCHOOLS
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
TAWAS AREA SCHOOLS
WHITTEMORE PRESCOTT AREA S/D

®)
Total Taxable
Value
222,234,222.00
306,889,732.00
438,231,555.00
50,120,98.00

©
Total
NonHomestead
Taxable Value
134,805,219.00
231,320,445.00
227,749,808.00
27,698,213.00

©)
Total Commercial
Personal
Taxable Value
1,039,600.00
14,473,200.00
445,950.

268,700.00

(5]
HHJ
Supplemental Rate
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

)
Est. HH/
Supplemental
Tax Dollars

©)
Non
Homestead
Operating
R:

18.0000

H)
Est. NH Operating
Tax Dollars
243273154
4,250,607.21
413217224
500,180.03

0}
Total Debt /
sinking
Fund / Bldg
site Rate
21500
28800
1.7200
3.7500

@)
Est. Debt /
sinking Fund /
Bldg Site
Tax Dollars
477,803.58
1,143,042.43
753,758.27
221,703.68

()
Total
Recreatio
Rate

nal

“©

Est. Recreational

Tax Dollars

(GG)

Non
(M) (®8) Homestead
Total Est. Local Total Comm.Pers.
K12 School Renzone Operating
Tax Dollars Taxable Value Rate
291053512 000 6.0000
5393,649.64 000 6.0000
488593051 000 6.0000
721,883.71 0.00 6.0000



vy
Authority
(Dist. Libraries, DDAs, Transit,
Metro, Fire, etc.)

LIBRARY - ARENAC/IOSCO IOSCO CO.

(8)
Taxable Value
1,116,476,490.00

s
Total
Operating
Rate
0.4912

&)
Est. Authority
Oper.
Tax Dollars
548,413.25

(E)
Total Debt
Rate
0.0000

(F)
Est. Authority Debt
Tax Dollars
0.00

s

Est. Total

Authority

Tax Dollars
548,413.25

ey
Total
RenZone
Taxable Value
0.00



AMENDED 10/25/2016

Township / City
Alabaster
Au Sable
Baldwin
Burleigh
Grant
Grant
Oscoda
Plainfield
Reno
Reno
Sherman
Sherman
Tawas
Wilber
Wilber
East Tawas
Tawas City
Whittemore

Village

School
Code
35030
35010
35030
35040
35020
35030
35010
35020
35020
35040
35030
35040
35030
35010
35030
35030
35030
35040

Local School District
TAWAS AREA SCHOOLS
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
TAWAS AREA SCHOOLS
WHITTEMORE PRESCOTT AREA S/D
HALE AREA SCHOOLS
TAWAS AREA SCHOOLS
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
HALE AREA SCHOOLS
HALE AREA SCHOOLS
WHITTEMORE PRESCOTT AREA S/D
TAWAS AREA SCHOOLS
WHITTEMORE PRESCOTT AREA S/D
TAWAS AREA SCHOOLS
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
TAWAS AREA SCHOOLS
TAWAS AREA SCHOOLS
TAWAS AREA SCHOOLS
WHITTEMORE PRESCOTT AREA S/D

Total Homestead
Property Tax Rate
20.1328
21.5632
18.5098
20.5930
20.5743
20.1443
21.5668
17.8404
17.0344
18.6344
16.7116
18.7416
16.5120
19.6644
18.5044
32.7348
32.9387
25.6819

Total
NonHomestead
Property Tax Rate
38.1328
39.5632
36.5098
38.5930
38.5743
38.1443
39.5668
35.8404
35.0344
36.6344
34.7116
36.7416
34.5120
37.6644
36.5044
50.7348
50.9387
43.6819

Total Homestead

Property Tax Rate

w/Special Assmnt
20.1328
21.5632
18.5098
20.5930
20.5743
20.1443
21.5668
17.8404
17.0344
18.6344
16.7116
18.7416
16.5120
19.6644
18.5044
32.7348
32.9387
25.6819

lotal
NonHomestead
Property Tax Rate
w/Special Assmnt
38.1328
39.5632
36.5098
38.5930
38.5743
38.1443
39.5668
35.8404
35.0344
36.6344
34.7116
36.7416
34.5120
37.6644
36.5044
50.7348
50.9387
43.6819
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